12/11/2023, 12:18

DE PATINACAO ARTISTICA
06 A 12 NOVEMBRO - CAMPO BOM - RS

1 - KAUA BERGMANN - GPG - RS

COPA MERGOSUL

Ord
1-2506
2-2507
3-2508
4-2509
5-2510
6-2511
7-2512
8-2513

FATOR

8320 - INIC-LV-CAD-M - Iniciantes - Livre - Cadete - Masculino

Tipo
LOBE
FIG
STEP
JMP
SPIN
CHOR
LOBE
SPIN

0.6

Elem
LoICCB
FigA
StIB
1w
SE
Chst
LoICFB
NLHT

1 - KAUA BERGMANN - GPG - RS

Penal / Bonus %

PROTOCOLO

Base QOE
0,40 0,40
0,90 0,90
0,60 0,60
0,80 0,80
0,60 0,60
1,00 1,00
0,30 0,30
0,00 0,00
4,60
COMPONENTES
HABILIDADE
TRANSIGOES
PERFORMANCE
COREOGRAFIA
ELEMENTOS TECNICOS
COMPONENTES FATORADOS
DEDUGCOES (0)
PONTUACAO TOTAL

192.168.0.199/CALC2018/u/display-atleta3j.php?prova=INIC-LV-CAD-M&os=18&atleta=312

11
-1

-1

1
2,50
2,00
2,75
2,25

J2
2,50
2,00
2,25
2,50

13
2,25
2,00
2,50
2,25

J4

XX

J5 Total
0,33
0,87
0,50
0,80
0,56
0,87
0,23
0,00
4,16

XX  TOTAL
2,41
2,00
2,50
2,33

+ 4,16
+ 554
- 0,00
= 9,70
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